
/ 

<9 ~If'., 7f)

<f.I'2 VJ 
Document G701/CMa'" ­ 199~~ 

Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 
INfTlAnON DATE: February 16111 , 2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331 I 
90281-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October?, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 19 

OWNER: I:8l 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: I:8l 

ARCHITECT: I:8l 
CONTRACTOR: I:8l 

FIELD: 0 
OlliER: I:8l 

i;>][tenlNjJ.O;0···I-PCQ~473 ·Add:y6Tto rooms 3131, 3212, 3204, 4200,4212, and 4214. 
. . .. ·.TI,l.aLAmount Item No. 001: $32,690.00 

" :".'.'; .. :" 
Total Amount This Change Order: $32,690.00 

$ 222,450.00 
$ 17,370.00 
$ 239,820.00 
$ 32,690.00 t.i/
$ 212,510.00 

days. 
ofthis Change Order therefore is lime 1, 2012. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGBt, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

am EngineerS & Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

~~~ 
BY (SIgnature) 
Kevin Holm 
(fyped name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools· lSD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 
Bill Hanson 
(Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/eMa'" -1992. Copyright CO 1992 by Tile American Instilule of Atdlitecls. All rights reserved. WARNING: Thls AlA'" Document Is 
protected by U.S. Copyright law and International Truties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA" Document,OI' any portion of it, may 
result In severe civil and erlmlnal penalties, and will be proseeuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. ThIs document was produced by AlA 
software at 10:27:15 on 0211612012 under Order No.S960952552_1 which elq)lres on 01I05I2013, and hi not fQr ~Ie. 
User Notes: (1514687314) 

1 


